Codigo

Empleado

Sueldo

Departamento 31 PENSIONADOS

0074
0089
0093
0095
0100
0128
0135
0139
0185
0186
0187
0190
0191
0249
0426
Total Depto

Lozano Tostado Maria Dolores
Aranda Hernandez Fernando
Olivares Lopez Jesus

Olivares Sanchez Marcos
Prado Gonzalez Jesus
Sanchez Valtierra Andres
Palos Gutierrez Alejandra
Torres Aldana Alfonso

Becerra Vazquez Rafael
Serrano Moreno Angel
Santoyo Romo Jose

Nieto Gutierrez Jose De Jesus
Aldana Gonzalez Alfredo

Alba Moreno Maria Dolores
Alferez Gutierrez J. Guadalupe

$813.30
$2,502.83
$2,277.71
$1,725.36
$1,920.50
$2,276.90
$2,704.87
$1,923.42
$1,424.54

$735.26
$1,197.32
$2,390.16
$2,928.62

$997.45
$1,697.01

$973.00
$2,446.80
$2,308.80
$1,819.60
$1,997.20
$2,308.00
$2,660.00
$2,000.00
$1,545.00

$900.00
$1,332.40
$2,394.60
$2,859.40
$1,145.40
$1,800.00




